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SCHLUSSGANG ...

JAHRESPUNKTELISTE 2012

Kranzgewinner Saison 2012 (total 871 Kranze vergeben)

Stucki Christian
Anderegg Simon
Bésch Daniel
Gisler Bruno (SO)
Graber Willy
Sempach Matthias
Sempach Thomas
Ulrich Andreas
Clopath Beat

Dick Christian
Forrer Arnold
Glarner Matthias
Siegenthaler Matthias
Tharig Guido
Zaugg Thomas
Betschart Torsten
Bieri Christoph
Bless Michael
Gnagi Florian
Grab Martin
Gschwind Michael
Gurtner Pascal
Laimbacher Adi
Luginbuhl Hanspeter
Mathis Marcel

Status Wohnort

EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
EK
K
EK
EK
K
EK
K
K
EK
K
K

Lyss
Unterbach
Sirnach
Rumisberg
Bolligen
Alchenstorf
Heimenschwand
Gersau
Bonaduz
Alchenstorf
Stein
Meiringen
Fankhaus
Rickenbach LU
Eggiwil
Rothenthurm
Untersiggenthal
Gais

Aarberg
Rothenthurm
Hofstetten
Schaffhausen
Schwyz

Aeschi

Blren

Teilverband

BKSV
BKSV
NOSV
NWSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
ISV
NOSV
BKSV
NOSV
BKSV
BKSV
NWSV
BKSV
ISV
NWSV
NOSV
BKSV
ISV
NWSV
NOSV
ISV
BKSV
ISV
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26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
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Roth Jakob
Zbinden Stefan
Goétte Urban
Habegger Heinz
Imhof Andi

Kéampf Bernhard
Nydegger Michael
Salzmann Beat
Schuler Christian
Banz Ueli

Féhn Franz
Glaus Martin
Imfeld Peter
Kindlimann Fabian
Koch Martin
Kindig Edi
Kuster Marcel
Maurer Reto

Notz Beni

No6tzli Bruno
Schneider Mario
Stalder Remo
Stldeli Thomas
Thrig Mario
Zimmermann Martin (NW)
Zindel Thomas
Zwyssig Raphael
Abderhalden Urs
Bohner Simon
Brasey Cédric
Dind Samuel
Eugster Ruedi
Fankhauser Kurt
Gasser Stefan
Giroud Jonathan
Gwerder Andreas
Haenni Stéphane
Hochholdinger Roman
Kohler Fredi
Krahenbihl Tobias
Matthey Michael
Meuter Adrian
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Krummenau
Giffers
Stein
Fankhaus
Attinghausen
Sigriswil
Oberschrot
Signau
Rothenthurm
Hasle
Rothenthurm
Schanis
Lungern
Wald
Schlierbach
Ibach
Altstatten
Oberwil i. S.
Guttingen
Pfaffikon
Friltschen
Mamliswil
Bellach
Moriken
Ennetblrgen
Gulnsberg
Gais
Nesslau
Rumisberg
Missy
Echallens
Quarten
Eggiwil
Alpnach
Charrat
Hitten
Méziéres
Felsberg
Pfafers
Matzingen
Nyon
Erlach

NOSV
SWSV
NOSV
BKSV
ISV
BKSV
SWSV
BKSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
BKSV
NOSV
ISV
NOSV
NWSV
NWSV
NWSV
ISV
NWSV
NOSV
NOSV
BKSV
SWSV
SWSV
NOSV
BKSV
ISV
SWSV
NOSV
SWSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
SWSV
NOSV
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68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
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Mullestein Mike
Niederberger Joel
Nietlispach Pascal
Philipp Edi

Réthlisberger Simon

Schenkel Adrian
Wampfler Beat

Aeschbacher Matthias

Arnold Thomas
Blatter Samuel
Bloch Dominic
Brodard Augustin
Fankhauser Erich
Fassler Andreas
Gerber Christian
Gloggner Philipp
Guisolan Marc
Gwerder Guido
Hasler Florian
Hauri Urs

Henzer Andreas
Hersche Martin
Hirt Pascal
Horner Peter
Huber Cedric
Jampen Simon
Kampf Alexander
Klay Jean-Philippe
Koller Markus
Kropf Marcel
Lauener Thomas
Mdiller Alain
Mdiller Bruno
Oertig Adrian
Oester Thomas
Pasche Bernard
Pellet Michael
Piemontesi Pascal
Rabmatter Patrick
Riget Tobias
Rohrer Marco
Rolli Martin
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Steinerberg
Plaffeien
Buonas
Untervaz
Leimiswil
Kirchdorf
Wolhusen
Heimisbach
Buttisholz
Matten
Erlach

La Roche
Hasle
Appenzell
Réthenbach
Ruswil
Frasses
Muotathal
Schibelbach
Harkingen
Schénenbuch
Appenzell
Tschiertschen
Ennenda
Pratteln
MUhledorf
Thun
Tramelan
Siebnen
MUmliswil
Reichenbach
Ebersecken
Unteréageri
Goldingen
Adelboden
Chatillon
Giffers

Etoy
Uerkheim
Schanis
Sachseln
Niedermuhlern

ISV
SWSV
ISV
NOSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
ISV
BKSV
BKSV
SWSV
ISV
NOSV
BKSV
ISV
SWSV
ISV
ISV
NWSV
BKSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NWSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
ISV
NWSV
BKSV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
BKSV
SWSV
SWSV
SWSV
NWSV
NOSV
ISV
BKSV
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110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.

Seite 4

Rychen Roger
Scheuber Lutz
Schmid David
Schmid Reto
Schuler Alex
Signer Emil
Stadelmann Ruedi
Steiner Michael
Suppiger Werner
Tschachtli Stefan
Waldner Patrick
Wenger Kilian
Wiedmer Mathias
Beglinger Florian
Berset Julien
Betschart Rainer
Betschart Remo
Blatter Lorenz
Britschgi Melk
Brodard Simon
Buhler Ernst
Biahler Peter
Blsser Andy
Bisser Reto
Derron Cédric
Diener Toni
Dober Bruno
Elsener Peter
Erb Roger
Freund Romeo
Gassmann Fabian
Gloggner Hansjérg
Gottofrey Marc
Henzer Michael
Hofliger Andreas
Holdener Reto
Imboden Roger
Inderbitzin Kaspar
Indergand Armin
Jauch Michi

Kalin Koni

Kalin Roland
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Mollis
Biren
Wittnau
Frutigen
Rothenthurm
St. Peterzell
Daiwil
Bissegg
Hergiswil
Kerzers
Biren

Thun
Fankhaus
Filzbach
Mur
Walchwil
Walchwil
Feldbrunnen
Stalden

La Roche
Amriswil
Weesen
Ottoberg
Niederwil
Sugiez
Kissnacht
Wolfhausen
Menzingen
Metzerlen
Barschwil
Flbeli-Ranft
Ruswil
Echallens
Basel
Feusisberg
Schanis
Geiss

Arth
Erstfeld
Schattdorf
Egg
Schbnenberg

NOSV
ISV
NWSV
BKSV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
SWSV
NWSV
BKSV
BKSV
NOSV
SWSV
ISV
ISV
NWSV
ISV
SWSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
SWSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
NWSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
SWSV
NWSV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
ISV
ISV
ISV
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152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
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Kamer Ueli

Kampf Simon

Kid Simon
Kindlimann Andreas
Kocher Remo
Krahenblhl Roland
Kropf Rolf

Kittel Pirmin
Langensand Stefan
Leuenberger Michael
Léw Christophe
Luginbhl Simon
Mahrer Jlrg
Niederberger Jakob
Nigg Lukas

Notz Hans
Odermatt Christian
Portmann Josef
Reimann Thomas
Reust Markus
Rhyner Michael
Roch Vincent
Schenk Patrick
Schlapfer Markus
Schitz Urs
Schuler Philipp
Sempach Stefan
Staub Mael

Stucki Markus
Sless Gerry
Suppiger Martin
Suppiger René
Tschanz Richard
Ulrich Florian
Vieira Tiago

Végeli Sven

WAalti Christoph
Wiithrich Niklaus
Wyler Roman
Wyrsch Marco
Wyss Kilian

Zimmermann Martin (ZG)
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Savognin
Sigriswil
Weesen
Steg
Hofstetten
Halingen

Sangernboden

Vitznau
Alpnach
Réthenbach
ltingen
Alchenstorf
Hellikon
Dallenwil
Attikon
Guttingen
Ennetmoos
Wiggen
Meiringen
Gurzelen
Flawil
Constantine
Wasen
Niederbtren
Reichenbach
Rothenthurm
Koppigen
Sonceboz
Dirnten
Zuzwil
Willisau
Sursee
Freimettigen
Steinen
Biberstein
Gachlingen
Boll
Schangnau
Remetschwil
Attinghausen
Ruderswil
Cham

NOSV
BKSV
NOSV
NOSV
NWSV
NOSV
SWSV
ISV
ISV
BKSV
NWSV
BKSV
NWSV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
BKSV
BKSV
NOSV
SWSV
BKSV
NOSV
BKSV
ISV
BKSV
BKSV
NOSV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
BKSV
ISV
NWSV
NOSV
BKSV
BKSV
NWSV
ISV
BKSV
ISV
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194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
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Zurcher Kurt
Ackermann Remo
Arnold Alois
Arnold Michael
Arnold Stefan
Babler Dominik
Babler Sandro
Bachmann Roger
Bader Andreas
Barmettler Peter
Barras David
Battaglia Stefan
Battaglia Ursin
Bernet Jonas
Betschart Beni
Bickel Stefan
Bieri Marcel
Borcard Johann
Born Stefan
Brand Christiian
Brand Simon
Brigger Stefan
Brun Jonas
Bahler Hannes
Burkhalter Stefan
Chaperon Frédéric
Clopath Marco
Coray Beda
Cropt Harald
Dober Adrian
Droxler Jonathan
Egli David

Elmer Christian
Elsener Adrian
Ettlin Thomas
Fah David
Fankhauser Beat

Fankhauser Hansjakob

Fankhauser Marco
Fankhauser Reto
Fejzaj Naim
Fischer Thomas
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Eggiwil

Steg
Allenwinden
Allenwinden
Attinghausen
Jonschwil
Jonschwil
Werthenstein
Mimliswil
Ennetblrgen
Greyerz
Feldis
Tomils
Willisau
Bertschikon
Hochfelden
Edlibach
Greyerz
Balsthal
Oberwil BL
Kerzers
Maladers
Entlebuch
Amriswil
Homburg
Vevey
Tamins
Altstatten
Ollon

Rain
Neuenburg

Steinhuserberg

Elm
Menzingen
Kerns
Schibelbach
Hasle
Mirchel
Hasle

Hasle
Wolfhalden
Muri

BKSV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
ISV
NWSV
ISV
SWSV
NOSV
NOSV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
ISV
SWSV
NWSV
NWSV
SWSV
NOSV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
SWSV
NOSV
NOSV
SWSV
ISV
SWSV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
BKSV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
NWSV
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236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
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Flihmann Michel
Forster Adrian
Gaggeler Adrian
Gehrig Damian
Geisser Lars
Giger Emil

Gisler Bruno (UR)
Gisler Simon
Gisler Stefan
Glauser Thomas
Gloggner Reto
Graber Alfred
Graber Bruno
Gwerder Christian
Halter Markus
Heinzer Stefan
Holenstein Christian
Hosang Claudio
Huber Pascal
Hurschler Thomas
Inauen Daniel
Inauen Franz
Isler David

Jollien Romain
Jud Pirmin

Kamer Hanspeter
Kammermann Thomas
Kappeler Niklaus
Kaser Remo
Kempf Elias
Knechtle Martin
Knépfel Hansueli
Korrodi Paul
Kramer Lukas
Kropf Thomas
Lerch Jimmy
Leuppi Samir
Liaudat Rudy
LG6nd Andreas
Manser Bruno
Marti Fabian
Meyer Reto
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Ersigen
Kissnacht
Walkringen
Wasen
Mérschwil
Valzeina
Burglen
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Chatonnaye
Ruswil
Biglen
Stettlen
Oberarth
Stalden
Muotathal
Stein

Cham
Altstatten
Grafenort
Appenzell
Appenzell
Diemtigen
Martigny
Goldingen
Benken
Zurich
Reutigen
Alchenstorf
Altdorf
Ganterschwil
Hundwil
Schbnenberg
Schlatt
Willadingen
Nyon
Winterthur

Chatel-St-Denis

Ingenbohl
Weissbad

Schwarzenberg
Dagmersellen

BKSV
ISV
BKSV
BKSV
NOSV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
SWSV
ISV
BKSV
BKSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
BKSV
SWSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
BKSV
BKSV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NWSV
BKSV
SWSV
NOSV
SWSV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
BKSV
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278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
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Michel Jonas
Morgenthaler Pascal
Moser Michael
Miller Toni

Muff Armin

Murer Andi

Naf Bruno

Naf Pius

Naf Willi

Odermatt Christoph
Odermatt Silvan
Ott Pascal

Peng Mike

Philipp Ruedi
Quartenoud Maxime
Reusser Philipp
Ritter Stefan
Rohrer Christian
Rohrer lvan

Roth Dominik

Roth Lukas

Roth Philipp (BE-SL)
Roth Philipp (TG)
Salzmann Simon
Schafer Claudio
Scharli Lukas
Schelbert René
Scherer Adrian
Scherer Christian
Scherrer Johann
Schillig Willi
Schneider Dominic
Schnider Markus

Schnurrenberger Roman

Schurtenberger Sven
Sommer Roman
Sonnay Thomas
Sprecher Sandro
Stadelmann René
Steinauer Adrian
Steinmann Kevin
Steinmann Yves
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Schafhausen i. E.

Madiswil
Aeschlen
Wolhusen
Oberkirch
Seedorf
Hemberg
Kradolf
Hemberg
Bauma
Beatenberg
MUhlrti
Malix
Schattdorf
Sonceboz
Aeschlen
Bonaduz
Giswil
Sachseln
Biberist
Bischofszell
Biberist
Bischofszell
Bolligen
Brlnisried
Wolhusen
Muoathal
Schachen
St. Gallen
Zwingen
Adligenswil
Friltschen
Escholzmatt
Sternenberg
Nottwil
Wasen
Haute-Broye
Bonaduz
Romoos
Willerzell
Villmergen
Villmergen

BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
BKSV
NOSV
NOSV
ISV
BKSV
BKSV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
BKSV
NOSV
BKSV
NOSV
BKSV
SWSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
NWSV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
BKSV
SWSV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
NWSV
NWSV

Schlussrangliste SCHLUSSGANG-Jahrespunkteliste 2012

R W " U G (G T (S W WU R UL R U (R (U WU U U S P (U (O W U G L U (I (S (R W U W U WU (I (S (U WS U U U G .

22.08.2012



320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
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Stocker Thomas
Stockli Stefan
Studer Benno
Studinger Mathias
Studinger Stephan
Suter David
Ubersax Remo
Urfer Simon
Vestner Roman
Vieux Sylvain
Villiger Cyrill

von Ah Benji

von Arx Christian
Vonlaufen Alexander
Vonlaufen Lukas
Wanner Roman
Waser Dominik
Weiss Roman
Weyermann Florian
Wickli Beat
Wiederkehr Simon
Willhelm Hannes
Zbinden Reto
Zosso Remo
Zwahlen Olivier

m
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Obermumpf
Wolhusen
Schipfheim
Suhr
Déaniken
Sattel
Niederbipp
Gerzensee

Speicherschwendi

Val d'llliez
Lauerz
Giswil
Blisserach
Beckenried
Beckenried
Schleitheim
Rotkreuz
Zwilikon
Lotzwil
Ennetbihl
Nassen
Safenwil

Mittelhausern

Kerzers

Sangernboden

NWSV
ISV
ISV
NWSV
NWSV
ISV
NWSV
BKSV
NOSV
SWSV
ISV
ISV
NWSV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
ISV
ISV
BKSV
NOSV
NOSV
NWSV
BKSV
SWSV
SWSV
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